N62473-15-R-0811 RADMACII
SITE VISIT - HPS SAN FRANCISCO, CA - 30 JUNE 2015, 10:00 A.M.

REPRESENTATIVE CONTACT SITE VISIT
FIRM NAME EMAIL PHONE NO. ATTEND.

ik Radiological Survey & Remedial [Brian Henderson brian@radsvcs.com 415-297-2927

Svcs
23 Radiological Survey & Remedial |Daryl DeLong daryl@radsvcs.com 415-308-7027

Svcs
3. |B & B Environmental Safety Willie Bremer willie@bbensafety.com 209-858-5806
4. Permafix Environmental Services |[Loyd Bowers jbowers@perma-fix.com 865-216-1657
5; Permafix Environmental Services |Tony Mason tmason@perma-fix.com 435-655-1009

Laboratory Data Consultants, Inc. [Manny Velazquez mvelazquez@Ilab-data.com 949-500-3546
6.
7 EMAX Laboratories, Inc. Jim Carter jcarter@emaxlabs.com 310-594-5289
8. |Stoller Neport News Nuclear Carlton Forbes cforbes@stoller.com 210-863-8481 -
9. |Energy Solutions Christopher Robert Lee clee@energysolutions.com 801-558-0134 "
10. |Energy Solutions Miles Clay Smith mcsmith@energysolutions.com 865-719-3041 v
11. |Energy Solutions William Mark Hauserman |wmhauserman@energysolutions.com |740-656-1573 v
12. |Innovative Construction Solutions|Roan McRae rmcrae@icsinc.tv 626-818-1864
13. |AMEC Foster Wheeler Cokey Mills cokey.mills@amecfw.com 919-449-8266 c W\
14. |AMEC Foster Wheeler Alejandro Uriel Lopez alejandro.lopez@amecfw.com 970-778-0449 78
15. |AMEC Foster Wheeler Phillip M. Stearns phillip.stearns@amecfw.com 412-901-5466 W_er
16. |Gilbane Co. Arvind Acharya aacharya@gilbaneco.com 510-719-6858
17. |Gilbane Co. Jerry Cooper jcooper@gilbaneco.com 510-719-6858
18. |Gilbane Co. Ed Palser epalser@gilbaneco.com 510-719-6858
19. |Philotechnics, Ltd. Robert S. Trimble rstrimble@philotechnics.com 858-583-0713 T
20. |AECOM Glen Smith glen.smith@aecom.com 510-874-1719 v
21. |AECOM Robert-Abbett briana (oles.|robert.abbott@aecom.com brian. celes~(925-446-3811 VoW T
22. |AECOM Amy Robin Jones amy.r.jones@aecom.com 801-904-4023 "
23. |[Occupational Services, Inc. Nicola Rinaldi nick@occserv.com 619-252-2211 :
24. |Cabrera Services Michael Winters mwinters@cabreraservices.com 352-610-2150 \&\A
25. |[Cabrera Services Scott Hay shay@cabreraservices.com 702-236-8401 .&,\\wﬁ
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26. |Cabrera Services Ann E. Burke aburke@cabreraservices.com 716-536-5366
27. |Oneida Total Integrated Michael Edward Quillin mquillin@otie.com 925-286-9043

Enterprises
28. |TerranearPMC, LLC Dan Caputo dcaputo@terranearPMC.com 925-200-3181
29. |[TerranearPMC, LLC Robert Vellinger rvellinger@terranearPMC.com 925-200-3181 1.!«\
30. |[TerranearPMC, LLC Jeremy Whatley jwhatley@terranearPMC.com 925-200-3181
31. |Ahtna Government Services Corp.|Glenn Christensen gchristensen@ahtna.net 760-497-3373
32. |ENERCON Services Scott E. Gable sgable@enercon.com 916-335-3856 ,\
33. |Enercon Federal Services Erik Vogeley evogeley@enercon.com 865-220-7901 X103 v
34. |Enercon Federal Services Robert D. Miles rmiles@enercon.com 509-420-6443
35. [Innovative Construction Solutions [Erie-Rager icsine-tv- 925-635-9318— x

leuin S Tonst STreer | Jo sTirteStitcer encsSire. T | $70 -209-84%6)
36. |New World Environmental Inc Donald K. Wadsworth don@nwenvironmentalinc.com 925-443-7967 \
37. |New World Environmental Inc Edward Victor George <_n8w/mmoqmm@mmm3mm3mm13m.83 925-443-7967 ﬁ\)\ s
&
38. |New World Environmental Inc David Martinez david.martinez@ametek.com 925-864-7740
ya

39. |ARCADIS-US Scott Morris scott.morris@arcadis-us.com 516-592-9355 Ve
40. |ARCADIS-US Darrell Liles dliles@senesusa.com 303-717-3257 /\\
41. |ARCADIS-US Ryan Mattson ryan.mattson@arcadis-us.com 925-296-7835 v
42. |LEIDOS Inc. Michael S. Passig michael.s.passig@leidos.com 314-770-3026 /
43. |LEIDOS Inc. Thomas F. Bersson thomas.f.bersson@Ieidos.com 757-390-4955 .\‘\RJ
44. |[LEIDOS Inc. Charles D. Finkenbine charles.d.finkenbine@leidos.com 317-770-3074 D\NWWU\
45. |Insight Environmental David Marks dmarks@ieeci.com 916-201-7187

Engineering and Construction, \‘O\ﬁ\f\

Inc.
46. |Insight Environmental Robert Castaneda rcastaneda@ieeci.com 916-201-7585

Engineering and Construction,

Inc. A
47. |CDM Smith Tamzen W. Macbeth macbethw@cdmsmith.com 208-569-5147 .
48. |Environmental Chemical Corp. Leili Arjomand larjomand@ecc.net 650-208-5482 ;
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49. |Environmental Chemical Corp. Joe Erdie jerdie@ecc.net 650-464-6033 “ W
50. |Environmental Chemical Corp. Dale McCormick dmccormick@ecc.net 650-465-7480 O)
51. |ARS Aleut Remediation, LLC Danny Lee Coleman dcoleman@amrad.com 225-381-2991 \.\Ubb\/
52. |Portage, Inc. Kevin Poor kpoor@portageinc.com 208-390-3180 ,%
53. [Radiation Safety & Control Richard J. Titolo rititolo@radsafety.com 678-296-4814 :

Services, Inc. P
54. |Aleut World Solutions George Michael Taylor gtaylor@vs-llc.com 865-310-2841 v
55. |Tetra Tech EC Kent Weingardt kent.weingardt@tetratech.com 619-606-0229 KL/
56. |[Tetra Tech EC Shanti Montgomery shanti.montgomery@tetratech.com 360-320-8519 S5
57. |Tetra Tech EC Edward Wenger edward.wenger@tetratech.com 215-359-6128 /)
58. |CB&I Federal Services Lisa Bercik lisa.bercik@chifederalservices.com 619-449-4508 o
59. |CB&I Federal Services Raymond Schul raymond.schul@cbifederalservices.com |518-496-5533 \
60. |CB&I Federal Services James Click james.click@cbifederalservices.com 303-345-8998 o
61. |GEL Laboratories LLC Jamie Fox jamie.fox@gel.com 505-307-3770 A
62. |Eurofins Calscience, Inc. Alan B. Kemp alankemp@eurofinsUS.com 925-786-8606
63. |ACT Environmental Services Lawrence Moore Imoore@advancedchemical.net 619-922-6126 L
64. |ACT Environmental Services James Devlin jdevlin@advancedchemical.net 760-504-7375 o19)
65. |Blaine Tech Services, Inc. Francis Thie fthie@blainetech.com 408-639-2985
66. |Smoky Mountain Solutions, Inc. |Shannon Eaker seaker@bestechtn.com 865-964-1124

Lica (armgn | nae

67. |T3W Holly-Andrews handrews@t3w.com 619-298-0888 L
68. |T3W Faridal Mutalib fmutalib@t32.com 619-298-0888 )
9. | €STS eyt lomy [ Al d omdsvws .com 175 — 13 7-4 |4 rm ,
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